Race Date
September 30, 2021

2021 EGF XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 5070 Jonathan Krueger
2 2 5102 Ethan Suda
3 (<5 5052 Josiah Sundby
4 3 5120 Mason Christianson
5 4 5046 Jack McQuown
6 5 5099 Jack Kern
7 6 5199 Isaac Mauch
8 7 5074 Dawson McDonald
9 8 5069 Hunter Jordheim
10 9 5197 William Maclean
11 10 5013 Tucker Hansen
12 11 5238 Jack Goulet
13 12 5122 Brock Freer
14 13 5012 Brody Gwin
15 14 5022 Baron Odden
16 15 5067 Jace Fore
17 16 5109 Seth Meikle
18 17 5101 Marc Romo
19 18 5232 Woyatt Crist
20 (<5) 5051 Ethan Arntson
21 19 5072 Jaxon Mahar
22 (<5) 5050 Elliot Arntson
23 20 5241 Woyatt Hennum
24 21 5033 Palmer Olson
25 22 5021 Aiden Nelson
26 23 5098 Wren Jelinek
27 24 5173 Van Munstenteiger
28 25 5244  Lukas Hruby
29 26 5017 Luke Jalbert
30 27 5166 Bodee Hovda
31 28 5203 Zachary Wikert
32 29 5079 Jonah Vandervort
33 30 5043 John Devries
34 31 5237 Isaiah Fish
35 32 5023 Milos Tesar
36 33 5073 Weston Mahar
37 (>7) 5076 Charles Nelson
38 34 5097 David Jelinek
39 35 5045 Dwayne Knutson
40 36 5239 Sam Goulet
41 37 5110 Yili Schiro
42 38 5253 Kason Pietruszewski
43 39 5171 Jonah Lucas
44 40 5094 Jacob DeGeldre
45 41 5119 Kartheek Chapara
46 (>7) 5248  Griffin Marvin
47 (>7) 5247 Malachi Lilly
48 42 5103 Riley Suda

Results By Hero's Timing

www. herostiming.com

Boys
Boys 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
Grafton

DNA Homeschool
Langdon
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Grafton
Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Thief River Falls
Ada-Borup-West
Warroad

Langdon
Ada-Borup-West
Ada-Borup-West
East Grand Forks
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Grafton
Warroad

DNA Homeschool
East Grand Forks
DNA Homeschool
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
Ada-Borup-West
Grafton
Roseau/Badger
Warroad
Ada-Borup-West
Roseau/Badger
Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad
Ada-Borup-West
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Grafton
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Grafton

Langdon
Warroad
Warroad

Grafton

Time Pace

17:08.7 3:26/K
17:39.8 3:32/K
17:50.9 3:34/K
17:51.7 3:34/K
17:55.8 3:35/K
17:59.1 3:36/K
18:02.5 3:37/K
18:19.4 3:40/K
18:21.0 3:40/K
18:25.4 3:41/K
18:31.1 3:42/K
18:34.6 3:43/K
18:34.8 3:43/K
18:56.7 3:47/K
19:04.9 3:49/K
19:06.5 3:49/K
19:08.2 3:50/K
19:10.1 3:50/K
19:10.7 3:50/K
19:14.2 3:51/K
19:21.8 3:52/K
19:35.0 3:55/K
19:36.5 3:55/K
19:37.5 3:56/K
19:49.3 3:58/K
19:53.3 3:59/K
20:02.6 4:01/K
20:05.1 4:01/K
20:05.5 4:01/K
20:06.0 4:01/K
20:08.1 4:02/K
20:15.6 4:03/K
20:23.0 4:05/K
20:24.7 4:05/K
20:35.5 4:07/K
20:36.2 4:07/K
20:38.9 4:08/K
20:47.5 4:10/K
20:51.2 4:10/K
20:53.8 4:11/K
20:54.1 4:11/K
21:.01.5 4:12/K
21:02.0 4:12/K
21:03.9 4:13/K
21:04.7 4:13/K
21:09.9 4:14/K
21:10.1 4:14/K
21:16.0 4:15/K

09/30/2021 05:37:29



Race Date

September 30, 2021

2021 EGF XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (>7) 5071 Brady Loer
50 43 5170 Titus Kvien
51 (>7) 5254 Harry Poole
52 44 5020 Christian Miller
53 45 5201 Briley Olsonawski
54 (>7) 5075 Tate Moore
55 46 5123 Edward Freer
56 47 5105 Alex Beckel
57 (>7) 5065 Brayden Carlson
58 48 5106 Joshua Dorow
5 (>7) 5246 Jackson LeBrasseaur
60 49 5108 Dawson Meikle
61 (>7) 5064 Jason Briones
62 (>7) 5019 Sam Melting
63 50 5028 Dylan Gray
64 (<5) 5134 Ryan Tvedt
65 51 5161 Mitchell Berger
66 (>7) 5077 Kasen Riendeau
67 52 5111 Daniel Sopkowiak
68 53 5193 Lincoln Davis
69 54 5121 Noah Foster
70 (<5) 5130 Peyton O'Neill
71 (>7) 5100 Bryce Kringstad
72 (>7) 5078 Rylan Slack
73 (<5) 5132 Nick Suchy
74 55 5192 Korben Coffman
7% (=7 5015 Cayle Jacobson
7% (>7) 5014 Drew Hemberger
7 (>7) 5231 Erick Comstock
78 56 5032 Drew Nelson
79 (7 5016 Nolan Jacobson
80 57 5113 Chase Steinbach
81 58 5029 Ayden Hagen
82 (>7) 5095 Maxwell Dumas
83 (>7) 5066 Payton Donarski
84 59 5047 Daniel Rankin
85 (>7) 5096 Jonathan Farm
86 60 5044 Sabin Helberg
87 61 5164 Joseph Delaney
88 62 5034 Bryant Schwegel
89 63 5042 Jayden Bergerson
90 (<5) 5268 Hunter Bergh
91 64 5195 Jack Krein
92 (>7) 5256 Camden Yates
93 65 5177 Joseph Schneider
94 (>7) 5093 Sam Borg
9%5 (>7) 5236 Dane Fish
% (>7) 5179 Josh Tangen

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys
Boys 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
Roseau/Badger
Warroad
Ada-Borup-West
Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
Langdon
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
East Grand Forks
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Warroad
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup-West
Bagley/Fosston

Red Lake County
Roseau/Badger

East Grand Forks
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Thief River Falls
Langdon

Red Lake County
Grafton

East Grand Forks
Red Lake County
Thief River Falls
Ada-Borup-West
Ada-Borup-West
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
Ada-Borup-West
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Bagley/Fosston
Grafton

East Grand Forks
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Grafton
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Roseau/Badger
Bagley/Fosston
Clearbrook-Gonvick
West Marshall Fusion
Thief River Falls
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Grafton

Warroad
Roseau/Badger

2

Time Pace

21:16.0 4:15/K
21:16.1 4:15/K
21:17.9 4:16/K
21:18.5 4:16/K
21:25.0 4:17/K
21:30.2 4:18/K
21:33.3 4:19/K
21:33.8 4:19/K
21:40.2 4:20/K
21:48.4 4:22/K
21:58.9 4:24/K
21:59.3 4:24/K
22:16.5 4:27/K
22:17.5 4:28/K
22:21.2 4:28/K
22:22.2 4:28/K
22:23.7 4:29/K
22:23.8 4:29/K
22:35.2 4:31/K
22:45.9 4:33/K
22:54.5 4:35/K
22:58.5 4:36/K
22:58.6 4:36/K
23:18.1 4:40/K
23:21.7 4:40/K
23:22.9 4:41/K
23:29.5 4:42/K
23:32.2 4:42/K
23:34.8 4:43/K
23:48.4 4:46/K
23:52.6 4:47/K
24:01.2 4:48/K
24:18.3 4:52/K
24:47.4 4:57/K
25:02.8 5:01/K
25:09.6 5:02/K
25:33.9 5:07/K
25:34.4 5:07/K
25:54.2 5:11/K
26:17.5 5:16/K
26:26.2 5:17/K
27:14.7 5:27/K
27:35.9 5:31/K
28:45.4 5:45/K
28:45.7 5:45/K
28:52.1 5:46/K
29:14.0 5:51/K
30:41.3 6:08/K

09/30/2021 05:37:30



Race Date 2021 EGF XC Invite

September 30, 2021 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys 5K
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
97 (<5) 5133 Everett Svendsen Red Lake County 10 31:23.5 6:17/K
98 (>7) 5178 Levi Steinhauer Roseau/Badger 11 32:26.9 6:29/K
9 (>7) 5249 Nels Nestegard Warroad 12 33:28.5 6:42/K

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 3 09/30/2021 05:37:30



2021 EGF XC Invite

Race Date
September 30, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 50 Average Time: 18:27.5

1 5070 Jonathan Krueger 12 1 1 17:08.7 17:08.7 0:00.0
2 5074 Dawson McDonald 12 7 8 18:19.4 35:28.2 1:10.6
3 5069 Hunter Jordheim 10 8 16 18:21.0 53:49.3 1:12.3
4 5067 Jace Fore 10 15 31 19:06.5 1:12:55.8 1:57.7
5 5072 Jaxon Mahar 9 19 50 19:21.8  1:32:17.7 2:13.0
6 5079 Jonah Vandervort 10 (29) (79) 20:15.6  1:52:33.3 3:06.9
7 5073 Weston Mahar 9 (33) (112) 20:36.2  2:13:09.6 3:27.4
8 5076 Charles Nelson 10 More Than 7 20:38.9 2:33:48.6 3:30.1
9 5071 Brady Loer 10 More Than 7 21:16.0 2:55:04.6 4:07.3
10 5075 Tate Moore 10 More Than 7 21:30.2 3:16:34.9 4:21.4
11 5065 Brayden Carlson 10 More Than 7 21:40.2 3:38:15.1 4:31.4
12 5064 Jason Briones 11 More Than 7 22:16.5 4:00:31.6 5:07.7
13 5077 Kasen Riendeau 10 More Than 7 22:23.8 4:22:55.5 5:15.1
14 5078 Rylan Slack 9 More Than 7 23:18.1  4:46:13.7 6:09.3
15 5066 Payton Donarski 10 More Than 7 25:02.8 5:11:16.5 7:54.0
Team - Grafton Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 81 Average Time: 19:06.0

1 5102 Ethan Suda 12 2 2 17:39.8 17:39.8 0:00.0
2 5099 Jack Kern 10 5 7 17:59.1 35:38.9 0:19.2
3 5101 Marc Romo 12 17 24 19:10.1 54:49.1 1:30.3
4 5098 Wren Jelinek 11 23 47 19:53.3 1:14:42.4 2:13.4
5 5097 David Jelinek 8 34 81 20:47.5 1:35:30.0 3:07.6
6 5094 Jacob DeGeldre 11 (40) (121) 21:03.9 1:56:33.9 3:24.1
7 5103 Riley Suda 11 (42) (163) 21:16.0 2:17:50.0 3:36.1
8 5100 Bryce Kringstad 10 More Than 7 22:58.6  2:40:48.6 5:18.7
9 5095 Maxwell Dumas 11 More Than 7 24:47.4  3:05:36.1 7:07.5
10 5096 Jonathan Farm 10 More Than 7 25:33.9 3:31:10.0 7:54.0
11 5093 Sam Borg 12 More Than 7 28:52.1  4:00:02.2 11:12.2
Team - Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 85 Average Time: 19:17.5

1 5013 Tucker Hansen 11 10 10 18:31.1 18:31.1 0:00.0
2 5012 Brody Gwin 12 13 23 18:56.7 37:27.8 0:25.5
3 5022 Baron Odden 10 14 37 19:04.9 56:32.8 0:33.8
4 5021 Aiden Nelson 11 22 59 19:49.3 1:16:22.1 1:18.2
5 5017 Luke Jalbert 9 26 85 20:05.5 1:36:27.7 1:34.4
6 5023 Milos Tesar 11 (32) (117) 20:35.5 1:57:03.3 2:04.4
7 5020 Christian Miller 12 (44) (161) 21:18.5  2:18:21.8 2:47.4
8 5019 Sam Melting 10 More Than 7 22:17.5 2:40:39.4 3:46.3
9 5015 Cayle Jacobson 9 More Than 7 23:29.5  3:04:08.9 4:58.4

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 09/30/2021 05:37:42



Race Date 2021 EGF XC Invite

September 30, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 5K
Overal Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place

Team - Ada-Borup-West
Team Score (places): 85

10 5014 Drew Hemberger 8
11 5016 Nolan Jacobson 9

Team - Warroad
Team Score (places): 105

1 5238 Jack Goulet 11
2 5232 Woyatt Crist 8
3 5241 Woyatt Hennum 9
4 5244 Lukas Hruby 12
5 5237 lIsaiah Fish 10
6 5239 Sam Goulet 11
7 5253 Kason Pietruszewski 9
8 5248 Griffin Marvin 11
9 5247 Malachi Lilly 12
10 5254 Harry Poole 9
11 5246 Jackson LeBrasseaur 12
12 5231 Erick Comstock 11
13 5256 Camden Yates 10
14 5236 Dane Fish 10
15 5249 Nels Nestegard 12

Team - Thief River Falls
Team Score (places): 141

1 5199 lIsaac Mauch 11
2 5197 William Maclean 9
3 5203 Zachary Wikert 12
4 5201 Briley Olsonawski 8
5 5193 Lincoln Davis 7
6 5192 Korben Coffman 11
7 5195 Jack Krein 9

Team - Langdon Area/Edmore/Munich

Team Score (places): 156

1 5120 Mason Christianson 11
2 5122 Brock Freer 9
3 5119 Kartheek Chapara 9
4 5123 Edward Freer 10
5 5121 Noah Foster 7

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

More Than
More Than

11

18

20

25

31
(36)
(38)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

6
9
28
45
53
(55)
(64)

12
41
46
54

7
7

NN NN NN NN

Finish Position

Finish Position

11
29
49
74

105

(141)

(179)

Finish Position

6
15
43
88

141

(196)

(260)

Finish Position

15
56
102
156

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- 3
Average Time: 19:17.5

23:32.2 3:27:41.2 5:01.1
23:52.6  3:51:33.8 5:21.4

4
Average Time: 19:34.3

18:34.6 18:34.6 0:00.0
19:10.7 37:45.4 0:36.1
19:36.5 57:22.0 1:01.9
20:05.1 1:17:27.2 1:30.5
20:24.7  1:37:51.9 1:50.0
20:53.8  1:58:45.7 2:19.1
21:01.5 2:19:147.3 2:26.9
21:09.9  2:40:57.2 2:35.3
21:10.1  3:02:07.4 2:35.5
21:17.9  3:23:25.4 2:43.3
21:58.9  3:45:24.3 3:24.2
23:34.8  4:08:59.2 5:00.2
28:45.4  4:37:44.6 10:10.7
29:14.0 5:06:58.6 10:39.3
33:28.5 5:40:27.1 14:53.8

5
Average Time: 20:09.4

18:02.5 18:02.5 0:00.0
18:25.4 36:27.9 0:22.9
20:08.1 56:36.0 2:05.6
21:25.0 1:18:01.1 3:22.5
22:459  1:40:47.0 4:43.4
23:22.9 2:04:10.0 5:20.4
27:35.9 2:31:46.0 9:33.4

6
Average Time: 20:23.8

17:51.7 17:51.7 0:00.0
18:34.8 36:26.5 0:43.1
21:04.7 57:31.2 3:13.0
21:33.3 1:19:04.6 3:41.6
22:545 1:41:59.1 5:02.8

09/30/2021 05:37:42



Race Date

September 30, 2021

2021 EGF XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Roseau/Badger Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 184 Average Time: 20:58.1
1 5173 Van Munstenteiger 8 24 24 20:02.6 20:02.6 0:00.0
2 5166 Bodee Hovda 11 27 51 20:06.0 40:08.6 0:03.3
3 5171 Jonah Lucas 11 39 90 21:02.0 1:01:10.7 0:59.4
4 5170 Titus Kvien 10 43 133 21:16.1  1:22:26.8 1:13.4
5 5161 Mitchell Berger 11 51 184 22:23.7  1:44:50.5 2:21.0
6 5164 Joseph Delaney 12 (61) (245) 25:54.2  2:10:44.8 5:51.5
7 5177 Joseph Schneider 11 (65) (310) 28:45.7  2:39:30.5 8:43.0
8 5179 Josh Tangen 11 More Than 7 30:41.3  3:10:11.8 10:38.6
9 5178 Levi Steinhauer 11 More Than 7 32:26.9 3:42:38.7  12:24.2
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 188 Average Time: 21:58.8
1 5046 Jack McQuown 12 4 4 17:55.8 17:55.8 0:00.0
2 5043 John Devries 12 30 34 20:23.0 38:18.9 2:27.2
3 5045 Dwayne Knutson 11 35 69 20:51.2 59:10.1 2:55.3
4 5047 Daniel Rankin 11 59 128 25:09.6  1:24:19.7 7:13.7
5 5044 Sabin Helberg 10 60 188 25:34.4  1:49:54.1 7:38.5
6 5042 Jayden Bergerson 12 (63) (251) 26:26.2  2:16:20.4 8:30.4
Team - L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 197 Average Time: 21:04.7
1 5109 Seth Meikle 11 16 16 19:08.2 19:08.2 0:00.0
2 5110 Yili Schiro 10 37 53 20:54.1 40:02.3 1:45.8
3 5105 Alex Beckel 9 47 100 21:33.8  1:01:36.2 2:25.6
4 5106 Joshua Dorow 10 48 148 21:48.4  1:23:24.6 2:40.1
5 5108 Dawson Meikle 9 49 197 21:59.3  1:45:23.9 2:51.1
6 5111 Daniel Sopkowiak 10 (52) (249) 22:35.2  2:07:59.2 3:27.0
7 5113 Chase Steinbach 12 (57) (306) 24:01.2  2:32:00.4 4:52.9
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 247 Average Time: 23:16.6
1 5033 Palmer Olson 11 21 21 19:37.5 19:37.5 0:00.0
2 5028 Dylan Gray 10 50 71 22:21.2 41:58.7 2:43.7
3 5032 Drew Nelson 9 56 127 23:48.4  1:05:47.2 4:10.9
4 5029 Ayden Hagen 9 58 185 24:18.3  1:30:05.6 4:40.8
5 5034 Bryant Schwegel 9 62 247 26:17.5 1:56:23.1 6:40.0
Team - Red Lake County Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 3 09/30/2021 05:37:43



Race Date
September 30, 2021

Bib No Name

2021 EGF XC Invite
Final Team Results

Team - Red Lake County Central

Team Score (places): Inc.

5134 Ryan Tvedt
5130 Peyton O'Neill
5132 Nick Suchy
5133 Everett Svendsen

A WDNPF

Team - DNA Homeschool
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5052 Josiah Sundby
2 5051 Ethan Arntson
3 5050 Elliot Arntson

Team - West Marshall Fusion
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5268 Hunter Bergh

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys
Boys 5K
Overal
Grade Place
9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
4

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

- Inc.

Average Time:

22:22.2
22:58.5
23:21.7
31:23.5

- Inc.

Average Time:

17:50.9
19:14.2
19:35.0

- Inc.

Average Time:

27:14.7

Cumulative Time

Time Back
22:22.2 0:00.0
45:20.8 0:36.3
1:08:42.5 0:59.5
1:40:06.0 9:01.2
17:50.9 0:00.0
37:05.1 1:23.3
56:40.2 1:44.1
27:14.7 0:00.0

09/30/2021 05:37:43



